
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/21/26 at
4:05:56 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

12/10/2019
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

77,941  Last reported odometer reading

2017 KIA FORTE LX

VIN: 3KPFL4A75HE116902
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/jVnHWfkQLNdpWBxeuht7jjJLpx7Hqcdu6zitY_aEdmjOhHOWxlsocNGM0bVvnH8bv6pBhKotjLqqlZGrtg3cXNo0OuzKJFsCrZxAGq7STylc0L-FQkUjI_nQA5UMtiZaOMHYzwOdFpvXPL1w5EORlp5x3elgGTCYZNrgH_pXidy1Wh0m8xFqYn67T5G_IC0z7PNEVWtEM5YqeTl8i7Pfu2IB984aw4jA3GJps_SQbSFXRZtj1nCMzQJp68XhWN74itsTXAdEkfJvJeJ3sgySggo6CUdmYEk_lHcKWX4i5lQOw7XxO6AbtpDIxOEDtyJAeb_s0ia1VaXTKiWGWi6a-5gNAX7-Ek6IWE_OSBmGi4MHflA1Y6CGf9PDlJvNsZCw.cfx


Flushes
Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed

06/12/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 12/10/2019.
Minor

Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 open recall reported.
Recall

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

01/30/2017 4 Lupient Buick GMC
Minneapolis, MN
763-546-2222

4.5 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

83 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/29/2017 10 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

03/31/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT003061532

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/18/2017 YourMechanic
Salt Lake City, UT

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2023 2023

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 1 mo. 1 month 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Nevada Utah

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 5,555/yr

Last reported odometer reading 67,748 68,104 77,941

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/tPfPX4DEJx1OlbzpMWrZZ5tzpHXqTSSPONsZc8Jo83moD125B-Avid7-ClWbX5GaODMaaDdV9JVe7bR4Xp27wlxM8Yy7tHB172LiQXTviVtZgImadBFJjpgeikoRuJndtbTOAxZbgV9c8wmPNlirjsxu_s_6VZLmMYLbdS5daT5QAAvDkQ5weUug2obNG0GBDcVRbxtIHWaJdB-zyLT5mAI4oZgio27ObCMi5Wf62Om9taTL0gVhSsngKO_ERS_jbxSYWIi67F0wuWxiy1R6rvk6MQunexezQsQpJrKXtmSuEqjIaEKkiYG57-1u2KmrJO4lJHgsUl3z0w_hR3RtUJ8uFlJT-oonhbxCJ4C_6QbT2N-8hBHe9SLMAJdVIGRX0MYBM3o.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/cu2ST_Xb3L7x2hqf4bSed8aHTWMSMdBAPDnPOUBG4Q9ctpyHHZde_Jx_BExnvyWobAGkLu2srtuhPL1LnvUdMcTgVrQOh-n-dsA-KG0wWNKSd1I2PxvhHmTI6Vfu5naShLTJAjHoRD85tuUom9oBRdZEGhEVDrqw89uuBlDsMa0OgVsvRwiKV_8H37_yjM2YU0HEu6n7Kb398J_KCf5RthFZsxy3rqFARBWsYOCuIboA2xQhStFxuccnjdtTNubtiotqjTrMlXoiR3zGQdm5_3wkixVJnleN0RJZcFow752aqJCFfzRw6Vv3olm6J-rsYXmLFtEmLBAS8DV6Y_pzaOjLCbw4muIphUOEbrjm6EGW7N6Ci9cc3s7DAy2VlfWHM2o8S_I.cfx
http://www.lupientbpg.com/
https://www.yourmechanic.com/


260 Verified Reviews

741 Customer Favorites
Steering/suspension checked
Tires rotated

10/20/2017 17,735 Auto Auction Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

11/09/2017 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #ET010027024-1

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/27/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV010222200-7

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Loan or lien reported

07/17/2018 36,549 S & K Lube
Las Vegas, NV
702-269-7032

4.8 / 5.0

148 Verified Reviews

46 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/10/2018 39,777 S & K Lube
Las Vegas, NV
702-269-7032

4.8 / 5.0

148 Verified Reviews

46 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/11/2018 42,925 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carmel, IN

Odometer reading reported

10/04/2018 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carmel, IN
Title #18791195000149

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed

10/24/2018 42,937 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

Passed emissions inspection

10/24/2018 42,950 SouthwestRe
North Las Vegas, NV

Service contract issued

11/30/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-



North Las Vegas, NV

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/11/2019 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Las Vegas, NV
Title #ET011233178-8

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/31/2019 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed

12/10/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

01/15/2021 67,748 Findlay Kia
Las Vegas, NV
702-252-8900

4.4 / 5.0

1,238 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

http://www.findlaykia.com/


10,032
Customer
Favorites

08/09/2021 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #21V622
Recall #SC216 SC216 TRUNK LATCH
ASSY REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

01/10/2022 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV014392491-4

Title issued or updated

04/14/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2305B CS2305B ANTI-
THEFT SW & DECAL: YDM
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/06/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV015839085-8

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/18/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #SC264 SC264 ANTI-
CORROSION APPLICATION
Status: Remedy Available

-
-

-

Description: KIA MOTORS AMERICA IS RECALLING CERTAIN 2016-2018 FORTE, FORTE
KOUP, AND 2018-2019 RIO VEHICLES. THE TRUNK LATCH MAY BECOME DAMAGED,
PREVENTING THE OPENING OF THE TRUNK FROM THE INSIDE. AS SUCH, THESE
VEHICLES FAIL TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE
SAFETY STANDARD NUMBER 401, "INTERNAL TRUNK RELEASE."

A PERSON INSIDE THE TRUNK COMPARTMENT MAY BECOME TRAPPED, INCREASING
THEIR RISK OF INJURY.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE TRUNK LATCH ASSEMBLY, FREE OF CHARGE.
OWNER NOTIFICATION LETTERS WERE MAILED ON FEBRUARY 10, 2022. OWNERS MAY
CONTACT KIA CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-800-333-4542. KIA'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL
IS SC216.

-

-

-

-

-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F


Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

06/13/2023 67,909 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

Passed emissions inspection

06/19/2023 68,067 Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

Passed emissions inspection

06/26/2023 68,104 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

06/27/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,555 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/20/2023 68,184 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/06/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/06/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT
Title #UT003061532

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/13/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/13/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT
Title #E001325547UT

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/14/2023 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Logan, UT
435-514-1348

4.9 / 5.0

142 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/06/2024 70,166 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/


Logan, UT
435-514-1348

4.9 / 5.0

142 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Transmission fluid changed

08/10/2024 72,027 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Logan, UT
435-514-1348

4.9 / 5.0

142 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

11/29/2024 73,615 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Logan, UT
435-514-1348

4.9 / 5.0

142 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

03/03/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT
Title #E001325547UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/12/2025 77,005 Brian's Carsmart
Logan, UT
435-752-9257

4.8 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Radiator hose(s) replaced

06/17/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT
Title #E001325547UT

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/22/2025 77,941 Jiffy Lube 3778 GFL
Ogden, UT
801-689-2870

4.4 / 5.0

111 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/17/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2312 CS2312 THEFT
DET IGNITION CYL PROTECTOR
Status: Remedy Available

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/


Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

12/29/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Logan, UT
Title #UT012273723

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/21/26 at 4:05:56 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

-
-

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/21/26 4:05:56 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

